
BRIAN ANSAY 

Sr. Vice President,
Sales & Corporate Services, 
ION Solutions
214.883.4244
Brian.Ansay@iononline. com

RUSTY MASSEY

National Sales Director, 
ION Solutions
334.718.7555
Rusty.Massey@iononline.com

ROB SULLIVAN

Director, Sales Operations 
and Development, ION Solutions516.330.6433
Robert.Sullivan@iononline.com

WEST DIVISION

NEIL UDOVICH
Director of Sales, ION Solutions
708.954.7924
Neil.Udovich@iononline.com

DAVE BARCIK
Director of Sales, Oncology Supply
215.205.0031
DaveB@oncologysupply.com

 

EAST DIVISION

JOHN LIEBLER
Director of Sales, ION Solutions
919.986.9495
John.Liebler@iononline.com

CHRIS BYRNE
Director of Sales, Oncology Supply
516.381.7253
ChrisB@oncologysupply.com

WEST DIVISION

Western Region 
ION Solutions
COURTNEY KOSTER
206.930.0774
Courtney.Koster@iononline.com

Oncology Supply
RAGHU CHINTALAPATI
516.287.5040
RaghuC@oncologysupply.com

Southwestern Region 
ION Solutions
JASON FOX
480.353.7302
Jason.Fox@iononline.com

Oncology Supply
CRAIG EASTWOOD
602.570.7296
CraigE@oncologysupply.com

Texas Region 
ION Solutions
LORI PACE
469.525.8726
Lori.Pace@iononline.com

Oncology Supply
BRANDON OSBORN
214.417.6790
BrandonO@oncologysupply.com 

 

Plains Region 
ION Solutions
DEAN JORDEN
214.548.2898
Dean.Jorden@iononline.com

Oncology Supply
RICK DAVIS
480.748.7085
Rick.Davis@oncologysupply.com 

Great Lakes Region
ION Solutions
DUSTIN FAIRCLOTH
334.796.4622
Dustin.Faircloth@iononline.com

Oncology Supply
ROBERT FARLEY
203.903.7118
RobertF@oncologysupply.com

East North Central Region
ION Solutions
JUSTIN DOYLE
810.650.8015
Justin.Doyle@iononline.com

Oncology Supply
JOHN JOHNS
317.716.6422
JohnJ@oncologysupply.com

MidAtlantic Region 
ION Solutions
BRIAN TRYMBISKI
215.919.1130
Brian.Trymbiski@iononline.com

Oncology Supply
JOHN MISITIS
724.712.0004
JohnM@oncologysupply.com

EAST DIVISION

Florida / Alabama Region 
ION Solutions
KEVIN FELDMAN
469.343.6069
Kevin.Feldman@iononline.com

Oncology Supply
GLEN SMITH
407.342 .8860
GlenS@oncologysupply.com

 

Capital Region 

 

(including NYC)  
ION Solutions
RICHARD CANNATARO
973.943.2851
Richard.Cannataro@iononline.com

Oncology Supply
MIKE AMOIA
973.464.3730
MichaelA@oncologysupply.com

 

Northeast Region 
(excluding NYC)*
ION Solutions
PAUL CHADWICK
917.399.5883
Paul.Chadwick@iononline.com

Oncology Supply
JOE SCIARRONE
973.615.2989
Joes@oncologysupply.com  

   

South Atlantic Region
ION Solutions
PETER ROONEY
804.514.1927
Peter.Rooney@iononline.com

Oncology Supply
MATT DUNBAR
704.905.4546
MattD@oncologysupply.com

STRATEGIC ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT 
ION Solutions
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Gary Shaban 

Sr. Vice President,
Sales 


